2023/2/8 下午4:42 57310001-KT | ABB
Product ID: 57310001-KT
ABB Type Designation: DSTC 176
Catalog Description: DSTC 176 Terminator Unit for Bus Extensi
Long Description: Terminator Unit for Bus
Medium Description: DSTC 176 Terminator Unit for Bus Extension
Product Type: Control_System_Accessory
HS Code: 853890-- Parts suitable for use solely or principally with the
apparatus of heading 85.35, 85.36 or 85.37.- Other
Customs Tariff Number: 85389091
Product Net Depth /
Length:
255 mm
Product Net Height: 20 mm
Product Net Width: 115 mm
Product Net Weight: 0.03 kg
RoHS Status: Not RoHs Compliant
WEEE Category: 5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)
Number of Batteries: 0
57310001-KT
General Information
Categories
Products » Control System Products » I/O Products » S100 I/O » S100 I/O - Accessories »
DSTC 176 Termination Units » DSTC 176 Termination Unit
Products » Control Systems » Advant OCS with Master SW » Controllers » Advant Controller
450 » Advant Controller 450 Version 2.3 » Control System Accessories
Additional Information
Ordering
Dimensions
Environmental
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3BNP015190R1
 SG3000 to SG400 bus extension upgrade ki Kit
3BSE014080R1
 DSBC 174K11 Connection kit for S100 I/O Kit
3BSE014088R1
 DSBC 174K21 Connection kit for red S100 Kit
3BSE019956R1
 DSBC 176K01 Connection kit for S100 I/O Kit
3BSE019959R1
 DSBC 174K41 Connection kit for red S100 Kit
3BUR001805R1
 DSBC175K01 Connection Kit for S100 I/O Kit
3BUR001808R1
 DSBC 175K04 Connection Kit for red S100 Kit
2023/2/8 下午4:42 57310001-KT | ABB
© Copyright 2023 ABB